  LINIO NEON 0612X SV
  Outdoor · Horizontal Bending · Field cuttable
Features Fixture type
• Field cuttable & joinable Project name
• Low voltage 24V DC Project phase
• All dimming protocols dimmable Date
• Max run length up to 13m from single power feed
• IP67 rated, ideal for indoor and outdoor uses

  LINIO NEON 0612X SV
  Outdoor · Horizontal Bending · Field cuttable
Order Code
Series Temp./Color Power Feed Entry Connector Wire End Cap Length (mm)
LN0612XSV 22=2200K
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
53=5300K
096=9.6W FF=Front + Front
BB=Bottom + Bottom
SS=Side + Side
FC=Front + Closed
FB=Front + Bottom
BF=Bottom+Front
FLS=Front + Left Side
FRS=Front + Right Side
BC=Bottom + Closed
BLS=Bottom + Left Side
BRS=Bottom + Right Side
LSC=Left Side + Closed
RSC=Right Side + Closed
OW=Open wire 30cm
MFCW=Male & female
connector with 30cm
white cable
MFCB=Male & female
connector  with 30cm
black cable
IJ=Injected end cap (IP67)
* Factory made only
SEC=Silicone end cap (IP67)
* End caps are added by default
Min. - 50mm
Max. run
- 13000mm
Cut Inc. - 50mm
Example: LN0612XSV-30-096-FF-OW-IJ-01000 * Customizable—Contact Beamever representatives
* Do not install in an environment that is permanently flooded with water or high in humidity, as damage to the neon will occur.
Feed Entry Options
For injected end cap (IP67), factory made only
For silicone end cap (IP67)
2  |  Designer's Custom Playground
Beamever Inc. · www.beamever.com · info@beamever.com
Specification subject to change without notice.  Rev-2024-10-14
  LINIO NEON 0612X SV
  Outdoor · Horizontal Bending · Field cuttable
Mounting Options
Name Straight surface channel
Code LN0612-SC
Material Aluminum
Mounting style Surface mounted
Length 1m
Width 8mm
Height 13.5mm
* Standard length is 1m/pcs. Internal width /
Name Mounting clip
Code LN0612-CL
Material Stainless Steel
Mounting style Surface mounted
Length 15mm
Width 6.8mm
Height 12.8mm
* Recommend use 4 mounting clip for 1m of neon. Internal Width /
Driver Options
Code Max Load Input Output Dimming Environment Size
XLG-150-24-A 150W 100-305VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Dry/Damp/IP67
180x63x35.5mm
(L x W x H)
ELG-150-24B-
3Y
150W 100-305VAC 24VDC 3 in 1 dimming Dry/Damp/IP67